       ©2012 Cymbet Corporation • Tel: +1-763-633-1780 • www.cymbet.com
DS-72-11 Rev 6                                   Page 1 of 14
Charge Pump and Battery Management ASIC
CBC910
Power Manager ASIC
Features
• Power Manager with Charge Control
• Built-in Battery Protection

the Cymbet battery product described herein in any such product or applications.
Cymbet, the Cymbet Logo, and EnerChip are Cymbet Corporation Trademarks
Ordering Information
EnerChip CC Part Number Description Notes
CBC910-BDC-WP CBC910 Bare Die Shipped in Waffle Pack
CBC910-BUC-WP CBC910 Bare Die Solder Bumped Shipped in Waffle Pack
CBC910-WAF CBC910 Bare Die Shipped as Wafer
CBC910-D3C CBC910 DFN Package 3mm x 3mm 8L DFN Package
Notes:
1) All dimensions measured to the center of the respective bond pad and measured relative to the lower left
corner of metal-2 on the Trim4 pad as shown below. That Trim4 coordinate is the 0,0 reference point for the data
extents of the die. Total die size is 150um larger in x and y as defined by the street width.